New
MDX(L) series
provide CAD external dimension.
MDX series Slide Table Cylinder Ø6 ~ Ø25 P.13-3.1
MDXL series Slide Table Cylinder Ø6 ~ Ø25 P.13-3.12
Slide type dual-rod cylinder, double force, rods made of medium carbon steel plated hard
chromium, grinding the surface ; and hard anodized treatment, cylinder body with 0.3mm
hard surface, use imported slide rail, O-ring and packing.

10、20、30、40、50、75、100、125、150
Bore size and Stroke
How to order
2B.M2SD5012MDX
Model Bore size Stroke Sensor switch Shock absorber
(mm)
6
8
12
16
20
25
None: without sensor
SG : Sensor code
(CS-8G)
2SGCS-8G
CS-9D SD 2
A  : Shock absorber
B  : Adjustable tacking bolt
1 = 1 set
2 = 2 sets
(option)
M  : Shock absorber
mounting sets
2BM
M
A
8  8  mm
12 12 mm
16 16 mm
20 20 mm
25 25 mm
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
6  6  mmØ
10 ~ 75   mm
10 ~ 50   mm
10 ~ 100 mm
10 ~ 125 mm
10 ~ 150 mm
10 ~ 150 mm
8
12
16
20
25
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
6Ø
New
Standard strokeBore siz
None: without sensor
SD : Sensor code(CS-9D)
SB : Sensor code(CS-9B)
2  : Number of sensor
1 = 1PCS
2 = 2PCS
Internal structure
mm mm
6 3
8 5
12 6
16 8
20 10
25 12
3.0 6.0 9.0 12 15 18 213.0
Note : The above data are for reference only. When come to actual practice, frictional force and the mechanical